

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8246/2008

SUMER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,bail)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The Counsel for the petitioner is directed to issue fresh notice on sole  
respondent by Regd. AD and by Dasti as well.

List the matter on 16-07-09.

aa

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar