

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1978 OF 2009

SUMER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA  
(With appln(s) for bail)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/02/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr.Shish Pal Laler, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in March, 2010.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master  
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master